
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Nr.
100
46
159
17
41
193
141
88
113
47
192
180
142
184
92
25
131
93
54
16
164
119
42
182
143
29
149
78
24

Nome
MIARELLI
RENAN CORREIA TORRES
JULIANO FERNANDDES SA
DIDI CALLIX JR
FELIPE TALIBA
MARIN ROGERIO
ANDRE LUIS DE LIMA
RAFAEL DA SILVAJARDIM
LEONARDO DOS SANTOS
EVERTON SANCHES VIEIR
ROGERIO PASSARIN
PAULO ROBERTO FERREIR
RAFAEL RODRIGUES SIMA
JOSE LUIS ALMEIDA NETO
ANTONIO GUERRA
AUGUSTO LIMA
RAFAEL MARTINUZZO
ADRIANO TOSHIO
MICHEL COSTA DA SILVA
FLAVIO ORIOLA
FELIPE NG
DILCEU JUNIOR
DAN DAN DIEGO DAMASC
JOSE HENRIQUE GONCALV
TAMARA LAZARINI
ALEXANDRE PARSANEZE
DENNER ANDERSON
ULLISES MOTA
TULIO CRUZ

Classe
D
D
D
B
D
B
D
D
C
D
B
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
C
C
D
D
D
D
D

Voltas
5
7
6
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
7
6
6
6
7
4
6
6
6
5
4
6
6
6
6
5
6

Melhor Tm
1:49.983
1:58.595
2:00.045
2:00.144
2:00.512
2:00.550
2:00.587
2:00.930
2:01.042
2:02.924
2:03.021
2:04.472
2:05.244
2:06.093
2:06.231
2:08.381
2:10.352
2:12.434
2:12.873
2:13.889
2:14.142
2:15.908
2:18.767
2:19.084
2:19.515
2:19.904
2:20.220
2:22.699
2:23.858

Na volta
4
5
4
5
5
3
4
5
5
7
6
2
4
2
5
4
4
2
3
4
5
5
3
5
4
5
5
4
4

Dif
-

+8.612
+10.062
+10.161
+10.529
+10.567
+10.604
+10.947
+11.059
+12.941
+13.038
+14.489
+15.261
+16.110
+16.248
+18.398
+20.369
+22.451
+22.890
+23.906
+24.159
+25.925
+28.784
+29.101
+29.532
+29.921
+30.237
+32.716
+33.875

2o. melhor
2:11.959
2:00.148
2:06.032
2:01.284
2:02.175
2:00.830
2:02.489
2:00.943
2:01.509
2:03.393
2:04.271
2:04.663
2:06.228
2:06.590
2:07.376
2:08.530
2:10.466
2:17.126
2:13.440
2:14.144
2:15.642
2:19.535
2:19.512
2:19.199
2:21.009
2:23.997
2:24.734
2:24.151
2:25.013

Melhor Spd
141,044
130,801
129,222
129,115
128,721
128,680
128,641
128,276
128,157
126,195
126,096
124,626
123,857
123,023
122,889
120,831
119,004
117,133
116,746
115,860
115,642
114,139
111,787
111,533
111,188
110,879
110,629
108,707
107,831

Mode

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Escolas
Sábado

5D

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

13/08/2022 13:15

Track Day
Escolas Interlagos

13/08/2022

Impresso: 13/08/2022 15:22:01
Crono Verde Rosso
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